
Pos 

 

MX1 EXPERT 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNF 
DNS 

 

MX1 RIDER 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

81 
50 

920 
112 
355 
136 

57 
991 
324 

93 
787 
747 
317 

70 
696 
250 

27 
3 

611 

Name 

D`ANGELO STEFANO 

PRETELLI MIRKO 

DEL FEDERICO DENNI 

GIAMPIERI MATTIA 

SOLAZZO CRISTIAN 

DEL MASTRO LORIS 

PETRUCCIOLI MATTIA 

LEONESI ANDREA 

FRITTELLONI MARCO 

AMADIO ALESSIO 

SILVANI FRANCESCO  

CASONI MIRKO 

ACERI ANDREA 

RUSTICHELLI MIRCO 

CASETTARI ANDREA 

SOVERCHIA GABRIELE 

CERQUETELLA MATTIA 

GIOVANNELLI MANUEL 

PASTORELLI STEFANO 

Class 

MX1 EXPERT 

MX1 EXPERT 

MX1 EXPERT 

MX1 EXPERT 

MX1 EXPERT 

MX1 EXPERT 

MX1 EXPERT 

MX1 EXPERT 

MX1 EXPERT 

MX1 EXPERT 

MX1 EXPERT 

MX1 EXPERT 

MX1 EXPERT 

MX1 RIDER 

MX1 RIDER 

MX1 RIDER 

MX1 RIDER 

MX1 RIDER 

MX1 RIDER 

Nat/State 

MAR 
MAR 
MAR 
MAR 
UMB 
MAR 
UMB 
UMB 
MAR 
UMB 
UMB 
MAR 
MAR 

MAR 
MAR 
MAR 
MAR 
MAR 
UMB 

Moto 

HONDA 450 4 
KTM 350 4 
YAMAHA 450 4 
YAMAHA 450 4 
KTM 350 4 
KTM 450 4 
YAMAHA 450 4 
HONDA 450 4 
HONDA 450 4 
HONDA 450 4 
YAMAHA 
KTM 125 2 
HONDA 

HUSQVARNA 450 4 
KAWASAKI 450 4 
MOTO TM 450 4 
HONDA 450 4 
HONDA 450 4 
HONDA 450 4 

Club 

01811  - LION MONTEGRANARO 
01104 - FERMIGNANESE 
09595 - ZPM RACING 
00239 - A. FAGIOLI 
004 65  - T RASIME NO  G CAP ECCH I 
00239 - A. FAGIOLI 
00190 - SPOLETO 
004 65  - T RASIME NO  G CAP ECCH I 
09034 - TOP RIDER 
02666 - SCORPIONI 
INDOSSABILI TERNI 
09610 - YANUS 
FERMIGNANESE 

09468 - ONE TWO EIGHT 
01104 - FERMIGNANESE 
00655 - ANDREA MARCHETTI 
00239 - A. FAGIOLI 
00262 - VALCONCA FRATTE 
004 65  - T RASIME NO  G CAP ECCH I 

R1.  

250 
85 

210 
110 
170 
140 

77 
90 
74 
64 
72 

0 
0 

120 
100 

80 
70 
68 
66 

R2.  

140 
250 
120 
210 

90 
110 
170 

80 
77 
85 

0 
0 
0 

100 
70 
72 
74 
68 
66 

Total points 

390 
335 
330 
320 
260 
250 
247 
170 
151 
149 

72 
0 
0 

220 
170 
152 
144 
136 
132 

 

Stampato: 09/06/2019 16:57:02 

D.S.C. David Proietti 

D.d.G. Grechi Emanuele 

Esposta ore:__________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: Crono Arezzo 

Città di Castello 

MX1 EXPERT+RIDER 

Classifica di Giornata 

Città di Castello 1,650 Km. 

 Campionato Regionale Motocross
UMBRIA MARCHE


